TOP 20 paid

MORE than 500% payback for

Championship

2025 NO ENTRY FEE NBAA National Championship Payout

Finals

Ranger Boat RT198P 150HP Outboard, Trolling motor,

electronics, Ranger Trailer.
Ranger cup (if qualified)
Hummminbird Xplore 12
Minnkota Ultrex Trolling motor

Minnkota M80# 24V Trolling motor
Hummminbird Helix 7 Chirp
Hummminbird Helix 9 MSI, GPS

Hummminbird Helix 9 MSI, GPS
Minnkota Dual Bank Charger
Helix 5 chirp Sonar GPS G2
Helix 5 chirp Sonar GPS G2
Minnkota Dual Bank Charger

Minnkota Dual Bank Charger

(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas $100 in
(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas $100 in
(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas $100 in
(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas $100 in
(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas $100 in
(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas $100 in
(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas $100 in
(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas $100 in
(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas $100 in
(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas $100 in

Hats\Baits\ Misc
Trophies\Plaques

Gift Cards
Gift Cards
Gift Cards
Gift Cards
Gift Cards
Gift Cards
Gift Cards
Gift Cards
Gift Cards
Gift Cards

Prizes

$42,220.00

$2,699.99
$3,399.99

$1,599.99
$599.99
$1,599.99

$1,599.99
$369.99
$319.99
$319.99
$369.99

$369.99
$179.98
$179.98
$179.98
$179.98
$179.98
$179.98
$179.98
$179.98
$179.98

$179.98
$7,033.00
$2,010.00

Cash & Prizes with NO Entry Fee

POINTS CHAMPIONS TEAM OF THE YEAR

PLUS
PLUS

GRAND

Totals

$42,220.00

$8,000.00 $8,000.00
$3,000.00 $9,099.98
$1,500.00 $3,699.98
$750.00 $2,349.99
$500.00 $2,099.99
$400.00 $769.99
$400.00 $719.99
$350.00 $669.99
$300.00 $669.99
$300.00 $669.99
$100.00 $279.98
$100.00 $279.98
$100.00 $279.98
$100.00 $279.98
$100.00 $279.98
$100.00 $279.98
$100.00 $279.98
$100.00 $279.98
$100.00 $279.98
$100.00 $279.98
$7,033.00

$2,010.00

$82,812.69

$3,200.00

$86,012.69

Big Fish Pot $2,100.00
Side Pot $4,700.00

TOoTAL  $92,812.69

ONCE AGAIN equals OVER a 500% payback in cash & prizes at the NBAA Championship PLUS all the $S in
payouts at the ramps!



