

MORE than 500% payback for Championship

2025 NO ENTRY FEE NBAA National Championship Payout

	Finals	Prizes		Totals
	Ranger Boat RT198P 150HP Outboard, Trolling motor,			
1	electronics, Ranger Trailer.	\$42,220.00		\$42,220.00
	Ranger cup (if qualified)		\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2	Hummminbird Xplore 12	\$2,699.99	\$3,000.00	\$9,099.98
	Minnkota Ultrex Trolling motor	\$3,399.99		
	Ŭ	. ,		
3	Minnkota M80# 24V Trolling motor	\$1,599.99	\$1,500.00	\$3,699.98
3	Hummminbird Helix 7 Chirp	\$599.99	<i>Ş</i> 1,300.00	<i>\$3,033.30</i>
4	•		¢750.00	¢2,240,00
4	Hummminbird Helix 9 MSI, GPS	\$1,599.99	\$750.00	\$2,349.99
5	Hummminbird Helix 9 MSI, GPS	\$1,599.99	\$500.00	\$2,099.99
6	Minnkota Dual Bank Charger	\$369.99	\$400.00	\$769.99
7	Helix 5 chirp Sonar GPS G2	\$319.99	\$400.00	\$719.99
8	Helix 5 chirp Sonar GPS G2	\$319.99	\$350.00	\$669.99
9	Minnkota Dual Bank Charger	\$369.99	\$300.00	\$669.99
10	Minnkota Dual Bank Charger	\$369.99	\$300.00	\$669.99
11	(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas \$100 in Gift Cards		\$100.00	\$279.98
12	(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas \$100 in Gift Cards	\$179.98	\$100.00	\$279.98
13	(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas \$100 in Gift Cards		\$100.00	\$279.98
14	(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas \$100 in Gift Cards		\$100.00	\$279.98
15 16	(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas \$100 in Gift Cards(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas \$100 in Gift Cards		\$100.00 \$100.00	\$279.98 \$279.98
17	(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas \$100 in Gift Cards		\$100.00 \$100.00	\$279.98
18	(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas \$100 in Gift Cards		\$100.00	\$279.98
19	(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas \$100 in Gift Cards		\$100.00	\$279.98
20	(2) Federation Angler Rods & Cabelas \$100 in Gift Cards	\$179.98	\$100.00	\$279.98
	Hats\Baits\ Misc	\$7,033.00		\$7,033.00
	Trophies\Plaques	\$2,010.00		\$2,010.00
	Cash & Prizes with NO Ent			\$82,812.69
		iy i cc		<i>JOZ,012.05</i>
	POINTS CHAMPIONS TEAM OF THE YEAR			¢2,200,00
	POINTS CHAMPIONS TEAM OF THE TEAM			\$3,200.00
				\$86,012.69
		PLUS	Big Fish Pot	\$2,100.00
		PLUS	Side Pot	\$4,700.00
		GRAND	TOTAL	\$92,812.69
	ONCE AGAIN equals OVER a 500% payback in cash & prizes at the NBAA Championship PLUS all the \$\$ in			
	payouts at the ramps!			
	payous at the fullps.			